
5/6/2025

First Last

Day ID# Name Name Phone E-Mail 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May

Tues 1 Steven Alper 845-461-8288 sdalper@gmail.com T T5 T6 T5

Tues 2 Irwin Berkowitz 201-341-5344 ihbmdpeds@gmail.com R NA T1 - cpt T2

Tues 3 Bill Burdick 201-669-6676 golfburd@aol.com A T3 T7 - cpt T2

Tues 4 Ian Coburn 201-704-3524 idccoburn@gmail.com V T3 - cpt T1 T1

Tues 5 Mike Doherty 201-675-4614 mikedoh@aol.com E T6 - cpt T6 T1

Tues 6 Gary Don 201-574-3506 garydon3@verizon.net L T5 T2 NA

Tues 7 Gary Englehardt 201-788-0156 garye569@msn.com  T1 T6 - cpt T2

Tues 8 Paul Fazio 201-410-3681 faz90@optonline.net L T6 T2 T3 - cpt

Tues 9 Mike Flannery 201-303-7315 mikevflannery59@gmail.com Y T5 - cpt T4 T6

Tues 10 Stu French 551-574-8020 Stufrench31@yahoo.com N T4 T7 T6 - cpt

Tues 11 Don Hart 201-982-4311 djhart49@hotmail.com X T3 T3 - cpt T6

Tues 12 Jim Harte 201-370-2489 jamesoh201@gmail.com T5 T3 T4 - cpt

Tues 13 Bart Heminover 201-906-2591 bheminover@verizon.net A T3 T2 - cpt T5

Tues 14 Barry Llewellyn 201-749-7933 llewellynb8@gmail.com T T7 T5 - cpt T4

Tues 15 Len Manis 201-913-6209 LManis2323@gmail.com T1 - cpt T7 T4

Tues 16 Michael Monaghan 201-961-3434 mjm50main@gmail.com R T4 - cpt T4 T3

Tues 17 Charlie Mulkeen 201-745-3915 mulkeencd@gmail.com I T1 T5 T3

Tues 18 Thomas Papaleo 201-321-6277 papaleo1998@yahoo.com V NA T4 T4

Tues 19 Walter Perog 201-652-4927 wperog@verizon.net E T2 T2 NA

Tues 20 Robert Pickert 914-393-6396 rwpickert@gmail.com R T6 T1 T5 - cpt

Tues 21 William Reade 201-873-8354 wmreade@gmail.com T7 T4 - cpt T1

Tues 22 Bob Reilly 917-476-2306 rpreilly1@hotmail.com B T1 T3 T1 - cpt

Tues 23 Paul Richert 201-967-1347 phriche7314@gmail.com E T7 - cpt NA NA

Tues 24 Sid Sobel 201-264-8157 sobelsidney@gmail.com N T2 - cpt T3 T3

Tues 25 Jim Stevens 201-982-0659 jrs287esq@aol.com D T4 T5 T5

Tues 26 Thomas Strahle 914-474-9339 t.strahle@att.net T6 T5 T2 - cpt

Tues 27 Kevin Twibell 845-216-4167 Ktwibell69@gmail.com NA T2 T1 T6

Captains are responsible for selecting a golf course and tee time, communicating that information to their foursome, and assigning a

substitute captain if they cannot play.

Players are responsible for informing their captain if they cannot play, and are also responsible to use the alternate list to find a replacement.
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